pewass FCT WV DongCheng

No [Code Name of Spare Parts Remark inSovineSaunnid QoOVIGY QBIS ..
1 30021200048 Cross Recessed Pan Head Tapping Screw
ST4.2X17
2 30010200013 Rubber Pin
3 30415400289 Motor Housing Assembly (DongCheng)
4 30021100146 Cross Recessed Pan Head Screw M4 X 18

(With Spring And Flat Washers)

30023400161 Gearbox Cover

30021500213 Cylindrical Pin4 X 51.5

30024500457 Compression Spring

5
6
7 30009801245 Rolling Support Assembly
8
9

30023400162 Reciprocating Slot Cover

10 30029902812 Reciprocating Slot

11 30021100052 Countersunk Head Screw M4
X 10

12 30059800096 Paper Washer

13 30021600012 Circlip For Shaft 8

14 30021600152 Washer A 8.2X13.7X0.5

16 30029900765 Bearing Ring

17 30021400326 Needle And Retainer Assembly KZK697

20 30021600728 Washer26.2x31.8x0.5

22 30029902809 Wire Rest

23 30029902807 Roller Carrier

24 30021500212 Pin(4 X 27.5)(Eco-Friendly)

27 30029902811 Roller Pin

28 30021600040 Split Washer 3

29 30019902012 LED Flange

30 30024500456 Torsion Spring(7X1.1X7.7)

31 30019902008 Quick-Clip Wrench

32 30021100697 Bolt M5 X 25

33 30019902009 Protective Guard

34 30021600726 Washer 12X20X1

35 30021600725 Washer8.7 X16.5X0.5

36 30010300274 O Ring8X2.5

37 30022100029 Bottom Guide Bearing

38 30019902016 Seal Cover Plate

39 30023700132 Flange

40 30021100628 Cross Recessed Pan Head Screws M4 X 10

41 30020100270 Reciprocating Shaft

42 30021000107 Steel Ball $2.5

43 30024500458 Torsion Spring(10.6X1.1X9)

44 30024500459 Spring(5.6X 0.7 X 14)(Eco-Friendly)

45 30029902810 Pop-Up Pin




DCMQ85

No Code Name of Spare Parts Remark ’a-w Dong Che:lg

46 30029902805 Quick-Clip Sleeve inSuolneScunniy QoOvIGY QU2S " ..,

47 30016400093 Switch Knob

47 30516400003 Switch Knob (Black)

48 30024500106 Spring_Self-Locking Lever

49 30030100420 Switch(Red)

49 30030100482 Switch(Black)

51 30031000025 LED Light Assembly

52 30019901498 Terminal Socket

53 30029902813 Balance Block

54 30029902806 Shifter

55 30021600727 Washer8.2 X38X1

56 30021600170 Washer 3 (5X9X0.5)

61 30021600038 Split Washer 5

62 30024000230 Retaining Sleeve

63 30024500042 Spring (2.15X0.35X10)

64 30009801246 Blade Orbit Selector Lever (Red)

65 30021500211 Cylindrical Pin5X16.7

66 30019902013 Air Guide Cover

67 30021300131 Hex Nut M5 (Non-Standard)

68 30021400528 Ball bearing 6000-2RS (6~16/Ep.)

69 30010200009 Rubber Pin (4 X6.8)

70 30021600302 Circlip For Bore_Dia.26

71 30021600015 Circlip For Shaft 10

72 Armature

73 30021400416 Deep Groove Ball Bearing 606RS

74 30100300049 Stator

75 30019902010 Screw

76 30010300046 O Ring (4.5X1.3)

77 30024100084 Base Plate

78 30029902808 Latch Segment

79 30021100131 Hex Socket Cap Screw M5X 16

80 30029902814 Spring Plate

81 30024100083 Bracing Sheet

82 30130200013 20V Battery Pack

83 30030200246 20V Battery Charger Assembly

T1 30009801249 Gear Assembly Including: 15. 18. 19
T2 30009801248 Roller Assembly Including: 25. 26

T3 30009801247 Gearbox Assembly Including: 21. 57. 58. 5
T4 20V Cordless Brushless Jig Saw PCBA (FT-EP) Including: 49. 50, 51.

861 30170800002 Saw Blade (T144D Pitch 4)

861 (30170800001 Saw Blade (T118A Pitch 1.1)

862 30019902011 Chipboard

863 (30019902015 Dust Hose

864 [30025100020 Hex Wrench (4mm)

865 30019902014 Plastic Base




